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to
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for
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Networking/Bidders Conference Held 11/13/2023

	This County of Alameda, General Services Agency (GSA), RFP Bidders Conference Attendees List has been electronically issued to potential bidders via e-mail.  E-mail addresses used are those in the County’s Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Vendor Database or from other sources.  If you have registered or are certified as a SLEB, please ensure that the complete and accurate e-mail address is noted and kept updated in the SLEB Vendor Database.  This RFP Bidders Conference Attendees List will also be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities.
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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Accent on Language
2718 Telegraph Avenue Suite 104
Berkeley, CA 94705
	Eduardo Puyol-Martinez
	Phone: (510) 644-9470

	
	
	
	E-Mail: eduardo@accentonlanguages.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	2. 
	Barrera & Associates Construction Inc.
9929 Pearmain St 
Oakland Ca 94605
	David Guzman
	Phone: (510) 614-7385

	
	
	
	E-Mail: David@barrerainc.net

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: Yes

	3. [bookmark: _Hlk150769951]
	Cayuse Civil Services
72632 Coyote Rd 
Pendleton, OR 97801
	Kelly McCurdy
	Phone: (231) 920-7900

	
	
	
	E-Mail: kelly.mccurdy@cayusecivilservices.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Prime

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: 

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	4. 
	Cayuse Civil Services
72632 Coyote Rd 
Pendleton, OR 97801
	Stephany Glenn
	Phone: (540) 623-0581

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Stephany.glenn@cayusecivilservices.com 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	5. 
	Flix Translation Group LLC
2222 Ponce de Leon Blvd, Suite 300
Miami, FL 33134
	Sofia Culotta
	Phone: (305) 290-2080

	
	
	
	E-Mail: sofia.culotta@flixtranslations.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	6. 
	Focus Language International Inc. 
14450 Park Ave Suite 100
Victorville, CA. 92392
	Ana Canjura
	Phone: (800) 374-5444

	
	
	
	E-Mail: acanjura@focusinterpreting.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	7. 
	Interpreting and Consulting Services, Inc 
836B Southampton Rd 353 
Benicia, Ca 94510
	Sara Cardinale
	Phone: (916) 241-5170

	
	
	
	E-Mail: icsinterpreting@gmail.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	8. 
	MasterWorld Services, Inc 
303 Stafford St.
Houston, TX 77079
	Elena Kassab
	Phone: (281) 589-0810

	
	
	
	E-Mail: bids@masterword.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 

	9. 
	Schreiber Translations, Inc 
51 Monroe Street, Suite 101 
Rockville, MD 21703
	Tatiana Saah
	Phone: (301) 424-7737

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Businessdevelopment@schreibernet.com

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: 
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VENDOR BID LIST
RFP 902371 – In-Place Interpretation
The following vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/ Bidders Conferences.


	RFP No. 902371 In Place Interpretation and Document Translation Services

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	Accent on Languages
	Francine Kuipers
	510-655-9470
	1840 Alcatraz Ave, Ste. A1
	Berkeley
	CA
	francinek@accentonlanguages.com

	Accent on Languages
	Lea Mendelovitz
	510-655-9470
	1840 Alcatraz Ave, Ste.A1
	Berkeley
	CA
	lea@accentonlanguages.com

	Accent on Languages
	Eduardo Martinez
	510-655-9470
	1840 Alcatraz Ave, Ste.A1
	Berkeley
	CA
	eduardo@accentonlanguages.com

	Accent on Languages
	Matt Northup
	510-655-9470
	1840 Alcatraz Ave, Ste.A1
	Berkeley
	CA
	info@accentonlanguages.com

	Accurate Communication
	Patrick Boursiquot
	310-401-3998
	555 W 5th Street
	Los Angeles
	CA
	pat@accurate communication.net

	Akorbi
	Edward Cavazos
	(214) 256-9222 
	6504 International Pkwy, Ste. 1500
	Plano
	TX
	ecavazos@akorbi.com

	AllWorld
	Carlos Scandiffio
	 
	 
	 
	 
	scandiffio@alcinc.com

	Avantpage
	Luis Miguel
	 
	 
	 
	 
	luis@avantpage.com

	Barbier International, Inc.
	Daniel Sain
	503-430-7710
	10260 SW Greenburg Road
	Portland
	OR
	RFP@barbierintl.com

	Benoit
	Ita Elizalde
	 
	 
	 
	 
	ielizalde@benoitinc.com

	Cal Interpreting & Translations, Inc.
	Dawna  Zike
	(408) 334-5237
	2501 W Burbank Blvd.
	Burbank
	CA
	pm@calinterpreting.com

	Excel Interpreting, LLC
	Koy Saephan
	916-412-4555
	1804 Tribute Road, Suite 210
	Sacramento
	CA
	Koy@excelinterpreting.com

	EXP 
	sampath goolla
	415-602-9081
	451 Montgomery Street Suite 300 
	SF
	CA
	sampath.goolla@exp.com

	Geneva Worldwide
	Anna Neophytou
	 
	 
	 
	 
	anna@genevaworldwide.com

	Geneva Worldwide
	Louis Lesce
	 
	 
	 
	 
	LLesce@genevaworldwide.com

	Global Interpreting Network Inc
	Hector Fuentes
	(573) 337-0451
	28546 Constellation Road
	Valencia
	CA
	hfuentes@globalinterpreting.com

	Global Interpreting Network Inc
	Jane Robideau
	(573) 337-0451
	28546 Constellation Road
	Valencia
	CA
	jrobideau@globalinterpreting.com

	Guidepost Solutions
	Liz Jordan-Wettstein
	(510) 695-0600
	180 Grand Avenue
	Oakland
	CA
	businessdevelopment-oak@guidepostsolutions.com

	Hanna Interpreting Services LLC
	Tom Elias
	(619) 930-9490
	10783 Jamacha Blvd ste 8
	Spring Valley
	CA
	tom@hannais.com

	Interactive Resources, Inc.
	Andrew Butt
	(510) 520-6451
	117 Park Place
	Richmond 
	CA
	andrew.butt@intres.com

	International Contact
	Carla Itzkowich
	510-836-1180
	2820 Adeline Steet, Suite 1
	Berkeley
	CA
	carla@intlcontact.com

	International Contact
	Norma Armon
	510-836-1180
	2820 Adeline Steet, Suite 1
	Berkeley
	CA
	norma@intlcontact.com

	International Translation Company
	Letizia  Florez
	(857) 329-3378
	70 Warren Street
	Boston
	CA
	letizia@itctranslation.net

	International Translation Company
	Shamso Ahmed
	(617) 989-3939
	70 Warren Street
	Boston
	CA
	shamso@itctranslation.net

	Interpreters Unlimited
	Shamus Sayed
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Shamus.sayed@iugroup.com

	Language Line Services, Inc.
	Rick Cummings
	888-898-1471
	1 Lower Regsadale Drive, Bldg 2
	Monterey
	CA
	rcummings@languageline.com

	Language Network
	Caroline Calderaro
	(949) 733-2446
	5225 Canyon Crest Dr, Bldg 200, Ste 254 
	Riverside
	CA
	caroline@languagenetworkusa.com

	Language Network
	Jordan Evans
	(949) 627-4794
	5225 Canyon Crest Dr, Ste 254
	Riverside
	CA
	jordan@languagenetworkusa.com

	Language People
	Michael Erickson
	 
	 
	 
	 
	merickson@languagepeople.com

	Language World Services
	Anelica Mendoza
	916-333-5247
	7220 Fair Oaks Blvd, Suite D
	Carmichael
	CA
	amendoza@languageworld.com

	Language World 
	Lisa Spagnoli
	 
	 
	 
	 
	lisa@languageworldservices.com

	Languages Translation Services
	Daniel Shamebo Sabore
	 
	 
	 
	 
	dshamebo@languages-translation.info

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	dshamebo@yahoo.com

	Lazar & Associates
	Jamie Goldesnon
	310-453-3302 
	1516 S. Bundy Drive, Suite 311
	Los Angeles
	CA
	jamie@lazar.com

	RussTech
	Dr. Marilyn Young
	 
	 
	 
	 
	mjyoung@russtechinc.com

	Schreiber Translations, Inc.
	Stephanie Pratt
	301-424-7737 ext 128
	51 Monroe Street, Suite 101
	Rockville
	MD
	spettit@schreibernet.com

	SeeWriteHear
	Tracy McCarty
	480-285-5001
	7303 East Warll Drive, Suite 100
	Scottsdale
	AZ
	tracy.mccarty@seewritehear.com

	Universe Technical Translation
	Nicole Krasnov
	(832) 997-0095
	9225 Katy Freeway
	Houston
	TX
	nicole@universe.us

	Universe Technical Translation
	Soad Sefriou
	(713) 827-8800
	9225 Katy Freeway
	Houston
	TX
	soad@universe.us

	Afaf Translations, LLC
	Afaf Steiert
	510-684-4586
	15655 Liberty Street
	San Leandro
	CA
	afaf@afaftranslations.com

	Wagner, Madelyne
	Madelyne Wagner
	 
	1455 Frazee Rd Ste 500
	San Diego
	CA
	madelyne@nativeinterpreting.com

	207 Interpreters LLC
	Benoit J Akoa
	 
	178 Deering Dr
	Buxton, ME 04093-6557
	CA
	benoit@207interprete

	  Barrera & Associates Construction, Inc.
	David Guzman
	(510) 614-7385
	9929 Pearmain Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	David@barrereainc.net

	Cayuse Civil Services
	Kelly McCurdy
	(231) 920-7900
	72632 Coyote Rd 
	Pendleton
	OR
	kelly.mccurdy@cayusecivilservices.com

	Cayuse Civil Services
	Stephany Glenn
	(540) 623-0581
	72632 Coyote Rd 
	Pendleton
	OR
	Stephany.glenn@cayusecivilservices.com 

	Flix Translation Group LLC
	Sofia Culotta
	(305) 290-2080
	2222 Ponce de Leon Blvd, Suite 300
	Miami
	FL
	sofia.culotta@flixtranslations.com

	Focus Language International Inc. 
	Ana Canjura
	(800) 374-5444
	14450 Park Ave Suite 100
	Victorville 
	CA
	acanjura@focusinterpreting.com

	Interpreting and Consulting Services, Inc
	Sara Cardinale
	(916) 241-5170
	836B Southampton Rd 353
	Benicia
	CA
	icsinterpreting@gmail.com

	MasterWorld Services, Inc
	Elena Kassab
	(281) 589-0810
	 
	 
	
	bids@masterword.com

	Schreiber Translations, Inc
	Tatiana Saah
	(301) 424-7737
	51 Monroe Street, Suite 101
	Rockville
	MD
	Businessdevelopment@schreibernet.com
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